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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
3.11.2018 - 10:00 Results
Estonian Records 23.92 ALJAND Triin TOP Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 25.67 KERSA Katriin TOP Bergen (NOR) 5.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 25.71 KAARE Kertu ORCA Reykjavik (ISL) 3.12.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 26.86 KRUUSE Grete Lucia EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 27.46 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 28.49 TOKOVENKO Lisett EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.95 517
2. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.60 483
3. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 29.81 473
4. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 29.83 472
5. MORGUNOVA Agafia 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 29.93 468
6. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 30.10 460
7. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 30.31 450
8. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.84 427
9. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 31.15 415

10. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.19 413
11. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 31.50 401
12. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.62 397
13. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.67 395
14. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.77 391
15. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.86 388
16. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.05 381
17. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.15 377
18. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.74 357
19. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.77 356
20. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 33.02 348
21. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 33.05 347
22. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.27 340
23. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 33.47 334
24. ARUSTE Liisa 06 Keila Swimclub 33.53 332
25. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.56 332
26. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.71 327
27. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 33.78 325
28. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.91 321
29. VEIDER Karolin 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.07 317
30. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.73 299
31. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.86 296
32. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 35.16 288
33. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 35.38 283
34. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.39 283
35. MATSKEVITS Sofia 07 Spordiklubi Garant 35.88 271
36. TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.29 262
37. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.85 231
38. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.10 226
39. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.14 226
40. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.65 217
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

41. SOVA Maria Dolores 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.67 140
42. KONDRATENKO Alexandra 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 47.23 119
43. TUERN Karoli 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.39 117
44. LEBED Sofia 08 SKA, St. Petersburg 51.31 92

DSQ TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.58 598
2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 27.98 573
3. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.18 560
4. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.38 549
5. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.64 534
6. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.43 492
7. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 29.54 486
8. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.64 482
9. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.68 480

10. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 29.79 474
11. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.17 457
12. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.39 447
13. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.47 443
14. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 30.50 442
15. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 31.25 411
16. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.41 405
17. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.66 395
18. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.77 356
19. KIVIMAEE Kirsika 05 Keila Swimclub 33.13 345
20. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 33.24 341
21. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 37.03 247

Open

1. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.58 598
2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 27.98 573
3. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 28.10 565
4. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.18 560
5. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 28.33 552
6. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.38 549
7. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.63 534
8. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.64 534
9. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.91 519

10. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.95 517
11. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.09 509
12. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.43 492
13. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 29.54 486
14. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.58 484
15. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.60 483
16. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.64 482
17. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.68 480
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 29.79 474
19. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 29.81 473
20. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 29.83 472
21. MORGUNOVA Agafia 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 29.93 468
22. SISAS Rahel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.05 462
23. BELOBORODOVA Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 30.10 460
24. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 30.14 458
25. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.17 457
26. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.24 453
27. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 30.31 450
28. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.39 447
29. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.43 445
30. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.47 443
31. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 30.50 442
32. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 30.69 434
33. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.84 427
34. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 31.15 415
35. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.19 413
36. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 31.25 411
37. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.41 405
38. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 31.50 401
39. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.62 397
40. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.66 395
41. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.67 395
42. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.77 391
43. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.86 388
44. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.05 381
45. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.15 377
46. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.74 357
47. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.77 356

LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.77 356
49. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 33.02 348
50. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 33.05 347
51. KIVIMAEE Kirsika 05 Keila Swimclub 33.13 345
52. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 33.24 341
53. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.27 340
54. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 33.47 334
55. ARUSTE Liisa 06 Keila Swimclub 33.53 332
56. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.56 332
57. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.71 327
58. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 33.78 325
59. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.91 321
60. VEIDER Karolin 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.07 317
61. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.73 299
62. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.86 296
63. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 35.16 288
64. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 35.38 283
65. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.39 283
66. MATSKEVITS Sofia 07 Spordiklubi Garant 35.88 271
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

67. TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 36.29 262
68. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 37.03 247
69. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.85 231
70. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.10 226
71. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.14 226
72. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.65 217
73. SOVA Maria Dolores 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.67 140
74. KONDRATENKO Alexandra 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 47.23 119
75. TUERN Karoli 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.39 117
76. LEBED Sofia 08 SKA, St. Petersburg 51.31 92

DSQ TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start


